San Jose to Paso Robles, One Way
158.1 miles, 5350.feet of climbing
 GO  TOTAL TURN ROAD NAME
       START AT CAMINO VERDE       
       0.0   R  SANTA TERESA BLVD. 
 6.7   6.7   S  HALE AVE.          
 4.8  11.5   R  MAIN ST.           
 0.4  11.8   L  DEWITT RD.         
 1.4  13.3   L  EDMUNDSON AVE.     
 0.3  13.5   R  SUNNYSIDE RD.      
 1.0  14.6   S  SANTA TERESA BLVD. 
 6.7  21.3   X  HECKER PASS RD.
SAG STOP 1
 0.0  21.3   S  SANTA TERESA BLVD. 
 3.0  24.3   L  THOMAS RD.         
 0.6  24.9   R  LUCHASSA AVE.      
 0.7  25.5   R  MONTEREY HWY.      
 0.5  26.0   S  BOLSA RD.          
 2.3  28.4   L  BLOOMFIELD RD.     
 1.6  30.0   R  FRAZIER LAKE RD.   
 4.0  33.9   L  SHORE RD.          
 2.6  36.5   R  SAN FELIPE RD.     
 5.2  41.7   L  HIGHWAY 25 BYPASS  
 1.3  43.0   X  HOLLISTER SAFEWAY  
 0.0  43.0   S  HIGHWAY 25         
 6.4  49.4   X  TRES PINOS         
SAG STOP 2 
 0.0  49.4   S  HIGHWAY 25         
 5.2  54.6   X  PAICINES
12.6  67.2   X  CDF STATION
SAG STOP 3


 GO  TOTAL TURN ROAD NAME

 0.0  67.2   S  HIGHWAY 25        
 4.8  72.0   X  PINNACLES RD.     
12.9  85.1   X  COALINGA RD.      
 2.0  87.1   X  BITTERWATER       
 8.3  95.4   X  LONOAK RD.        
SAG STOP 4
 0.0  95.4   S  HIGHWAY 25        
 9.8 105.6   L  HIGHWAY 198       
 0.2 105.7   R  PEACH TREE RD.    
11.1 116.8   X  NEAR THE PITT HOME
SAG STOP 5
 0.0 116.8   S  PEACH TREE RD.    
 4.2 121.0   X  TOP OF WALL
 0.0 121.0   S  INDIAN VALLEY RD. 
21.9 142.9   R  VINEYARD CANYON RD
 1.2 144.2   L  RIVER RD.         
 1.3 145.4   L  ESTRELLA RD.      
 2.5 147.9   X  STAR FARMS        
SAG STOP 6
 0.0 147.9   S  ESTRELLA RD.      
 0.9 148.8   R  AIRPORT RD.       
 1.5 150.3   R  WELLSONA RD.      
 2.4 152.7   L  RIVER RD.         
 4.5 157.2   R  UNION AVE.        
 0.1 157.3   R  13TH. ST.         
 0.3 157.6   R  RIVERSIDE AVE.    
 0.5 158.1  END PASO ROBLES       
R=Right, L=Left, X=Cross, U=Uturn, S=straight
